Rank

o N o o 0N R

- -4 o
© ©O© ©

T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
17
18
19
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
32
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T38
T38

Player

Li, Marianne
Brown, Alivia
Kersten, Sierra
Wanderscheid, Bree
Kim, Hannah
Hansen, Kristen
Kim, Cherokee
Addicks, Dorsey
Bendrick, Jacqueline
Bentley, Madisen
Strankman, Kristin
Baumgart, Emily
Bayley, Chelsea
Rue, Kristen
Saelee, Chelsea
Benzin, Olivia
Huo, Jamie
Folsom, Leslie
Alkins, Yasue
Ferreira, Jordan
Gray, Kendall
Lewis, Rachel
Song, Alexus

McKinley, Cassandra

Greear, Kati
Gullikson, Lindsey
Hasenoehrl, Amy
Monroe, Kayla
Orem, Audrey
Whidbee, Paige
Jacobs, Amanda
Kieffer, Denise
Eglin, Nancy

Farmer-Sese, Shawn

Johns, LoriAnne
Kenner, Cindi
Anderson, Kim
Dobrowolski, Janet
Drummey, Sharon

2015 Women's Player of the Year

City/State Number of Events

Bellevue, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Spokane, WA
Goldendale, WA
Auburn, WA
Spokane, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Seattle, WA
Mercer Island, WA
Tacoma, WA
Richland, WA
Walla Walla, WA
Rathdrum, ID

Gig Harbor, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Kent, WA
Tukwila, WA
Steilacoom, WA
University Place, WA
Federal Way, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Tacoma, WA
Shoreline, WA
Moscow, ID
Tacoma, WA
Lewiston, ID
Tumwater, WA
Bellingham, WA
Pullman, WA
Seattle, WA
University Place, WA
Yakima, WA
Renton, WA
Tacoma, WA
Sammamish, WA
Olympia, WA
Renton, WA
Kirkland, WA

Page 1 of 2

P RPN R P P RPNW®WRRRERRRENERRRERNWOWNNIERIERERERNNMNMNERERNIERE®WNRNNN

Total Points

275
250
125
115
100
90
75
70
65
65
65
50
50
50
50
50
40
35
30
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
10
10
10
10
10



2015 Women's Player of the Year

Rank Player City/State Number of Events Total Points
T38 Groenhout, Aleana Redmond, WA 1
T38 Guzzo, Jennifer University Place, WA 1
T38 LoDolce, Meg Camano Island, WA 1
T38 Myers, Patty Olympia, WA 1
T38 Ryan, Mary Renton, WA 1
T38 Smego, Lisa Oro Valley, AZ 1

(S B2 BN &) BN G2 BN 6 ) )

Page 2 of 2



