

### 2015 Women's Player of the Year

Rank	Player	City/State	Number of Events	Total Points
1	Li, Marianne	Bellevue, WA	2	275
2	Brown, Alivia	Gig Harbor, WA	2	250
3	Kersten, Sierra	Spokane, WA	2	125
4	Wanderscheid, Bree	Goldendale, WA	3	115
5	Kim, Hannah	Auburn, WA	1	100
6	Hansen, Kristen	Spokane, WA	2	90
7	Kim, Cherokee	Gig Harbor, WA	1	75
8	Addicks, Dorsey	Seattle, WA	2	70
T9	Bendrick, Jacqueline	Mercer Island, WA	2	65
T9	Bentley, Madisen	Tacoma, WA	2	65
T9	Strankman, Kristin	Richland, WA	2	65
T12	Baumgart, Emily	Walla Walla, WA	1	50
T12	Bayley, Chelsea	Rathdrum, ID	1	50
T12	Rue, Kristen	Gig Harbor, WA	1	50
T12	Saelee, Chelsea	Seattle, WA	1	50
T12	Benzin, Olivia	Tacoma, WA	2	50
17	Huo, Jamie	Kent, WA	2	40
18	Folsom, Leslie	Tukwila, WA	3	35
19	Alkins, Yasue	Steilacoom, WA	2	30
T20	Ferreira, Jordan	University Place, WA	1	25
T20	Gray, Kendall	Federal Way, WA	1	25
T20	Lewis, Rachel	Gig Harbor, WA	1	25
T20	Song, Alexis	Tacoma, WA	1	25
T20	McKinley, Cassandra	Shoreline, WA	2	25
T25	Greear, Kati	Moscow, ID	1	20
T25	Gullikson, Lindsey	Tacoma, WA	1	20
T25	Hasenoehrl, Amy	Lewiston, ID	1	20
T25	Monroe, Kayla	Tumwater, WA	1	20
T25	Orem, Audrey	Bellingham, WA	1	20
T25	Whidbee, Paige	Pullman, WA	1	20
T25	Jacobs, Amanda	Seattle, WA	3	20
32	Kieffer, Denise	University Place, WA	2	15
T33	Eglin, Nancy	Yakima, WA	1	10
T33	Farmer-Sese, Shawn	Renton, WA	1	10
T33	Johns, LoriAnne	Tacoma, WA	1	10
T33	Kenner, Cindi	Sammamish, WA	1	10
T33	Anderson, Kim	Olympia, WA	2	10
T38	Dobrowolski, Janet	Renton, WA	1	5
T38	Drummey, Sharon	Kirkland, WA	1	5

### 2015 Women's Player of the Year

Rank	Player	City/State	Number of Events	Total Points
T38	Groenhout, Aleana	Redmond, WA	1	5
T38	Guzzo, Jennifer	University Place, WA	1	5
T38	LoDolce, Meg	Camano Island, WA	1	5
T38	Myers, Patty	Olympia, WA	1	5
T38	Ryan, Mary	Renton, WA	1	5
T38	Smego, Lisa	Oro Valley, AZ	1	5